AL / ALG / ALEC
Models according to catalogue: 732 - 752
GROUP 2 - Heating elements for air
2.2 - Finned heaters
CONNECTION PIVOT
Soldered pivot
Stainless steel pivot soldered to the heating element:
- Ø5 x 13 mm

iron finning →Ø23
* For Ø10mm pipe: stainless steel finning →Ø20, Ø26, Ø30
iron finning →Ø25, Ø30
- Other dimensions, wattages and voltages available to order
Dimensions en mm
Code Length
L
Active zone
A
Watts W/cm²
Electricfor's
constructive
thermic class
Weight
in Kg
AHR1000 470 410 1000 8,1 T-700-T 0,28
AHR2000 900 840 2000 7,7 T-700-T 0,53
AHR3000 1320 1260 3000 7,7 T-700-T 0,78
AHR4000 1750 1690 4000 7,6 T-700-T 1,03
AHR5000 2180 2120 5000 7,6 T-700-T 1,29
AHR6000 2600 2540 6000 7,6 T-700-T 1,54
Dimensions en mm
Code Length
L
Active zone
A
Watts W/cm²
Electricfor's
constructive
thermic class
Weight
in Kg
AHU1000 230 200 1000 8,1 T-700-T 0,28
AHU2000 445 415 2000 7,7 T-700-T 0,53
AHU3000 655 625 3000 7,7 T-700-T 0,78
AHU4000 870 840 4000 7,6 T-700-T 1,03
AHU5000 1085 1055 5000 7,6 T-700-T 1,29
AHU6000 1295 1265 6000 7,6 T-700-T 1,54
Dimensions en mm
Code Length
L
Active zone
A
Watts W/cm²
Electricfor's
constructive
thermic class
Weight
in Kg
AHM2000 232 202 2000 7,7 T-700-T 0,53
AHM3000 337 307 3000 7,7 T-700-T 0,78
AHM4000 445 415 4000 7,6 T-700-T 1,03
AHM5000 552 522 5000 7,6 T-700-T 1,29
AHM6000 657 627 6000 7,6 T-700-T 1,54
CALEFACTORES ALETADOS HELICOIDALES EN RECTO, MODELOS AHR
CALEFACTORES ALETADOS HELICOIDALES EN FORMA “U”, MODELOS AHU
CALEFACTORES ALETADOS HELICOIDALES EN FORMA “M4”, MODELOS AHM
NEW